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The menu of 37th Zen from Norfolk includes 17 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$10.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Barbara Williams likes about 37th Zen:

This was fabulous!! We had so much fun!! Our server Chrystal was amazing !! There was a man assisting who
was also awesome!! The entertainers Lipgloss and Lashes were exceptional what a fantastic show! 37th and
Zen You rock!!!! read more. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical
limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. What Mustang_Sally
doesn't like about 37th Zen:

First time attending a drag show. The atmosphere was simple. The food menu had unique dishes, and the prices
were very high. The show had its high and low points of entertainment. Drinks prepared were very tasty. Now
that | have seen this local Drag show, | would attend a different venue for comparison. read more. 37th Zen from
Norfolk is the perfect place if you want to taste fine American dishes like burgers or barbecue, And of course, you
should also try the scrumptious burgers, with sides such as fries, salads, or wedges offered. Of course, the right
drink with a meal can be crucial; this gastropub presents a wide range of delicious and regional alcoholic
beverages like beer or wine, Forbreakfast a delicious brunch is offered here.
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fippetizers

ZEN NACHOS

$12.0

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

FRIED EGG

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Starters & Salads

WINGS

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Burgers

VEGGIES BURGER

Breaded Special Rolls

APPLES

[ ]
Dinners
STEAK DINNER

$10.0

$9.0

$10.0

$14.0

[) y 4
Dinner Entrées
CHICKEN TENDERS WITH HAND
CUT FRIES

Drinks

DRINKS

(]
Dinner Burgers
BUILD A BURGER WITH HAND CUT
FRIES

Brunch First Bites

LOADED HAND CUT FRIES
These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

Ingredients Used

BUFFALO

'

$11.0

$10.0

$10.0

$11.0

$11.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 16:00-01:00
Tuesday 16:00-23:30
Wednesday 16:00-00:00
Thursday 16:00-00:30
Friday 16:00-01:30
Saturday 16:00-01:30
Sunday 16:00-00:30
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